
9/3/2024 1:57:45 PM National Express/CSC 2046-Steilacoom, WA Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 5 ASA PS MS STEILACOOM ACTIVITY RUNS

Route:5 ASA PS MS STEILACOOM

Bus:36175

Anchor Abbr:PIMS

Start Time:4:23 pm

End Time:5:45 pm

Total Time:81:47

Distance:32.09 mi.

Max Load:0

Route Days:MTWHF

Schedule Day:Tuesday

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Pickup Dropoff

4:23 pm GARAGE DURHAM LAKEVIEW
4:40 pm ARRIVE PIONEER MS
5:00 pm ORIGIN PIONEER MS
5:11 pm (stop) UNION AVE @ CORMORANT DR
5:12 pm (stop) UNION AVE @ ROWELL ST
5:14 pm (stop) UNION AVE @ COMMERCIAL ST
5:15 pm (stop) RAINIER ST @ PACIFIC ST
5:16 pm (stop) GARFIELD ST @ BLAINE ST
5:17 pm (stop) OLD MILITARY RD @ D ST
5:18 pm (stop) OLD MILITARY RD @ BRISTON LN
5:19 pm (stop) ROE ST @ NATALIE LN
5:19 pm (stop) ROE ST @ SUTHERLAND PL
5:20 pm (stop) ROE ST @ LEXINGTON ST
5:21 pm (stop) RIGNEY RD @ VIEW RD SW
5:22 pm (stop) STEILACOOM BLVD SW @ IRA LIGHT ST
5:22 pm (stop) MADRONA PARK DR @ LILA ST
5:24 pm (stop) STEILACOOM HS DRIVEWAY
5:25 pm (stop) FARWEST DR SW @ 91ST ST CT SW
5:27 pm (stop) 106TH AVE SW @ 98TH ST SW
5:27 pm (stop) FARWEST DR SW @ 98TH ST SW
5:33 pm (stop) ONYX DR SW @ 97TH AVE SW
5:34 pm (stop) ONYX DR SW @ 75TH ST SW
5:35 pm END ZIRCON DR SW @ 97TH AVE SW
5:45 pm GARAGE DURHAM LAKEVIEW

Route Last Updated: 8/29/2024


	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page



